Qwest 1801 California St. Suite 4700 Denver, Colorado 80202



November 4, 2008

VIA EFIS

Ms. Colleen M. Dale Secretary/Chief Regulatory Law Judge Missouri Public Service Commission 200 Madison Street, Suite 500 Jefferson City, MO 65102

RE: <u>Qwest Communications Corporation</u>- Change in Name to Qwest Communications Corporation, LLC in Tariff

Dear Ms. Dale:

The purpose of this filing is to change the name of the issuing entity of Qwest Communications Corporation's ("QCC") Missouri P.S.C. Tariff No. 4. The name of the new entity is Qwest Communications Company, LLC ("QCC LLC"). Pursuant to 4 CSR 240-2.060(5), this filing contains an original Adoption Notice sheet by which QCC LLC adopts the QCC Missouri P.S.C. Tariff No. 4 in its entirety, as well as a revised title page showing the change in name. With this filing QCC is making no changes to processes, offerings, rates, terms or conditions, and the name change will be seamless and transparent to, and have no effect on, QCC customers.

In a separate letter filed via EFIS today, November 4, 2008, Qwest Communications Corporation provides notice of the change in name to Qwest Communications Corporation. LLC, due to its conversion from a corporation to a limited liability company, pursuant to Delaware law. In order to provide reference within that letter to this and two other QCC Missouri tariff name changes, also filed via EFIS today, all three related tariff filings precede the filing of the notice letter.

The proposed effective date for this change is January 2, 2009.

Acknowledgment and date of receipt of this transmittal are requested. If you have any additional questions, please contact me.

Respectfully submitted,

atrick Reynolds

Patrick Reynolds Regulatory Support Manager Office: (303) 896-0502 Fax: (303) 896-9994 e-mail: pat.reynolds@qwest.com

Enclosures

MO2008-007

OPERATOR SERVICES

ADOPTION NOTICE

Qwest Communications Company, LLC hereby adopts, ratifies, and makes its own, in every respect as if the same had been originally filed by it, all schedules, rules, notices, concurrences, schedule agreements, divisions, authorities or other instruments whatsoever, filed with the Missouri Public Service Commission by Qwest Communications Corporation.

By this notice it also adopts and ratifies all supplements or amendments to any of the above schedules, etc., which Qwest Communications Corporation has heretofore filed with said Commission.

(N)

OPERATOR SERVICES

OPERATOR SERVICES TARIFF

Regulations, Terms, Conditions, Rates and Charges

applicable to the provision of

Telecommunications Services

provided by

QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LLC

between points within the

State of Missouri

As of January 2, 2009, Qwest Communications Company, LLC adopts in its entirety (N) without change to processes, offerings, rates, terms or conditions this tariff, Missouri P.S.C. Tariff No. 4, from its predecessor, Qwest Communications Corporation.

Issued: November 4, 2009

Jeffrey P. Wirtsfeld Regional Director, Policy and Law 1801 California Denver, CO 80202

Effective: January 2, 2009

(C)

(N)

OPERATOR SERVICES

CHECK SHEET

Pages, as listed below, are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective page(s). Original and revised pages as named below comprise all changes from the original Tariff and are currently in effect as of the date on the bottom of this page.

PAGE	REVISION	PAGE	REVISION
ADOPTION NOTICE	Original *	SECTION 3	
TITLE SHEET	1st Revised *	Index 1	3rd Revised
CHECK SHEET	4th Revised *	1	1st Revised
		2	1st Revised
SECTION 1		2.1	2nd Revised
Index 1	Original	2.2	1st Revised
1	Original	3	2nd Revised
2	1st Revised	4	2nd Revised
3	2nd Revised	5	2nd Revised
4	3rd Revised	6	2nd Revised
1 2 3 4 5 6	2nd Revised	2.2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2nd Revised
6	1st Revised	8	2nd Revised
7 8	Original	9	1st Revised
	Original	10	1st Revised
9	Original	11	1st Revised
10	Original	12	1st Revised
		13	1st Revised
SECTION 2		14	1st Revised
Index 1	1st Revised	15	Original
1	1st Revised	16	Original
1.1	Original	17	Original
2	1st Revised	18	Original
2.1	Original		
3	1st Revised		
4 5	1st Revised		
5	1st Revised		
6	1st Revised		
7	1st Revised		
8	1st Revised		
9	Original		
10	1st Revised		
11	1st Revised		
12	1st Revised		
13	2nd Revised		
14	1st Revised		

* Denotes new or revised page.

Issued: November 4, 2009 Jeffrey P. Wirtzfeld, Regional Director 1801 California Denver, CO 80202